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BSTH  3823 NP 3 Judaism Barron, A. INPR In-Person MTWRF 9:00AM 4:00PM 1/5/2026 1/9/2026 Intersession
ARTM  1613 1P 3 Introduction to Painting Chisholm, S. INPR In-Person F 11:15AM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
ARTM  3103 1P 3 Digital Technology/Sound Engineer'g Halonen, R. INPR In-Person W 3:45PM 6:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BIOL  1023 1P 3 Human Biology Bishay, J. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BIOL  1043 1P 3 Intro Organismal & Evolutionary Bio Bishay, J. INPR In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lecture 3 hours lecture (Thu) and lab (Tue) per week
BIOL  1043 1P 3 Intro Organismal & Evolutionary Bio Bishay, J. INPR In-Person T 4:00PM 7:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lab 3 hours lecture (Thu) and lab (Tue) per week
BIOL  3103 1A 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  1013 1P 3 Old Testament Scripture Witt, A. INPR In-Person TR 2:15PM 3:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  1023 1P 3 New Testament Scripture Gilbertson, J. INPR In-Person MW 2:15PM 3:35PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
BSTH  1023 1A 3 New Testament Scripture Reynolds, B. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  2013 1P 3 Hermeneutics Reynolds, B. INPR In-Person TR 3:45PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  2703 1P 3 Introduction to Christian Theology Guerette, C. INPR In-Person T 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  3103 1P 3 Pentateuch Witt, A. INPR In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  3143 1P 3 Psalms Witt, A. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 6:35PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
BSTH  3423 1P 3 Revelation Reynolds, B. INPR In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  3773 1P 3 Doctrine of Salvation Guerette, C. INPR In-Person TR 2:15PM 3:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  4403 1P 3 Top/Bib Th: Read Scrip/Diff Lenses Gilbertson, J. INPR In-Person TR 3:45PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BUSI  2313 1S 3 Marketing Lowe, K. SYNO Synchronous Online W 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BUSI  3213 1P 3 Canadian Business Law Byon, D. INPR In-Person T 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BUSI  3343 1P 3 Business Negotiations Gentilucci, T. INPR In-Person F 11:15AM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Offered as Directed Study
BUSI  3813 1P 3 Corporate Finance Alagurajah, S. INPR In-Person MW 9:45AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
BUSI  4113 1P 3 Strategy Alagurajah, S. INPR In-Person MW 8:15AM 9:35AM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
CHRI  1213 1S 3 Foundations/X'n Min & Prac Theology Scott, D. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 2/19/2026 3/19/2026 Formerly "Ministry Today"
CHRI  3313 1S 3 Canadian Youth Culture Smith, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 Joint SEM YMIN 0670
CHRI  3403 1S 3 Contemporary Worship in the Church Michell, K. SYNO Synchronous Online F 11:15AM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Joint SEM PAST 0670
CHRI  3433 1S 3 Preaching Padiath, C. SYNO Synchronous Online W 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Joint SEM PAST 0641
ECON  1023 1P 3 Macroeconomics Alagurajah, S. INPR In-Person MW 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
ENGL  1023 1P 3 Introduction to Literature II Masson, S. INPR In-Person MW 9:45AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
ENGL  1023 2P 3 Introduction to Literature II Lee, A. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
ENGL  1713 1P 3 Literature and Composition Lee, A. INPR In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
ENGL  2623 1P 3 Foundations in Rhetoric Lee, A. INPR In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
ENGL  3103 1P 3 Seventeenth-Century Literature Masson, S. INPR In-Person F 11:15AM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
FREN  1013 1P 3 Introductory French I Maury, J. INPR In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
GREE  2023 1P 3 Elementary New Testament Greek II Gilbertson, J. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Joint SEM NEWT 0322
GREE  3023 1S 3 Readings in New Testament Greek II Reid, D. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Joint SEM NEWT 0524
HEAL  1023 1P 3 Human Biology Bishay, J. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
HEAL  3013 1P 3 Social Determinants of Health McNeilly, R. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
HEAL  3103 1A 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
HEBR  2023 1P 3 Introduction to Biblical Hebrew II Oeste, G. INPR In-Person M 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026 Joint SEM OLDT 0612
HEBR  3023 1S 3 Readings in Biblical Hebrew II Idestrom, R. SYNO Synchronous Online M 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026 Joint SEM OLDT 0712
HIST  1013 1A 3 Hist/Western Civ in Global Persp I Faught, B. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
HIST  1023 1P 3 Hist/Western Civ in Global Persp II Crouse, E. INPR In-Person MW 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
HIST  2523 1P 3 History of World Christianity II Crouse, E. INPR In-Person MW 8:15AM 9:35AM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
HIST  2823 1P 3 America and the World since 1865 Crouse, E. INPR In-Person F 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
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HIST  2923 1P 3 The Second World War Faught, B. INPR In-Person TR 2:15PM 3:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
HIST  3013 1P 3 The Historian's Craft Faught, B. INPR In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
INDS  1103 1P 3 Academic Achievement Strategies Vetro, L. INPR In-Person TR 5:15PM 6:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
INDS  4753 1P 3 Christianity and Culture Scott, D. INPR In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
LING  4763 1A 3 Principles of Literacy Davies, W. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MATH  3223 1A 3 Data Analysis Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MEDA  1133 1S 3 Introduction to Filmmaking Gould, G. SYNO Synchronous Online M 6:45PM 8:15PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MEDA  1213 1S 3 Language of Media Stiller, M. SYNO Synchronous Online M 8:30PM 10:00PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MEDA  2123 1S 3 Writing for Media Stiller, K. SYNO Synchronous Online W 9:45AM 11:15AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MEDA  2303 1S 3 Film as Philosophy McCampbell, M. SYNO Synchronous Online W 7:00PM 8:30PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MEDA  2803 1S 3 Marketing and Media Busuttil, L. SYNO Synchronous Online M 12:45PM 2:15PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026 Additional weekly asynchronous material.
MUSC 1B12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 1C12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 1D11 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  1E11 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 1G11 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 1J12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 1P11 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 1S12 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 1V11 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person M 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 2B22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 2C22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 2D21 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  2E21 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 2G21 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 2J22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 2P21 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 2S22 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 2V21 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  3900 1P 0 Recital I Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 3B32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 3C32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 3D31 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  3E31 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 3G31 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 3J32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 3P31 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 3S32 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 3V31 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4900 1P 0 Recital II Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4910 1P 0 Worship Leadership Project Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4B42 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4B52 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4B62 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
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MUSC 4B72 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4B82 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Band Michell, K. INPR In-Person M 5:45PM 8:45PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4C42 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C52 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C62 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C72 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4C82 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Comm. Choir Davis, M. INPR In-Person R 7:00PM 9:00PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Davis, M./Lee, J.
MUSC 4D41 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4D51 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4D61 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4D71 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4D81 1P 1 Applied Music: Drums/Percussion Sum, D. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4E41 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4E51 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4E61 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4E71 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC  4E81 1P 1 Applied Music: Bass Guitar Nixon, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4G41 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4G51 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4G61 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4G71 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4G81 1P 1 Applied Music: Guitar Michell, K. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Michell, K./Nixon, J.
MUSC 4J42 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4J52 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4J62 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4J72 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4J82 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Jazz Combo Davis, B. INPR In-Person F 2:45PM 4:45PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4P41 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 4P51 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 4P61 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 4P71 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 4P81 1P 1 Applied Music: Piano Lee, J. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Lee, J./Shin, G
MUSC 4S42 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4S52 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4S62 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4S72 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4S82 1P 2 Music Ensemble: Tyndale Singers Hillman, J. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 5:30PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
MUSC 4V41 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4V51 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4V61 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4V71 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
MUSC 4V81 1P 1 Applied Music: Voice Rowe, R. INPR In-Person 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PHIL  1713 1P 3 Introduction to Philosophy Guerette, C. INPR In-Person R 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PHIL  2433 1P 3 Introduction to Law Daley, N. INPR In-Person W 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
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PHIL  3213 1P 3 Philosophy of Religion Franks, P. INPR In-Person T 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  1023 1P 3 Introduction to Psychology II Henry, V. INPR In-Person M 3:45PM 6:35PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
PSYC  2113 1P 3 Developmental Psychology I Schilke, M. INPR In-Person F 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  3053 1P 3 Integration of X'nity & Psychology Henry, V. INPR In-Person TR 12:45PM 2:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  3103 1A 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  3203 1P 3 Health Psychology Henry, V. INPR In-Person TR 3:45PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  4013 1A 3 History of Psychology Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
PSYC  4253 1B 3 Mindfulness Schilke, M. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/23/2026 4 SYNO classes & 1 INPR retreat
PSYC  4253 1B 3 Mindfulness Schilke, M. OFFSI Off-site S 5/2/2026 5/2/2026 4 SYNO classes & 1 INPR retreat
PSYC  4613 1S 3 Advanced Research Methods Ross, N. SYNO Synchronous Online MW 3:45PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/10/2026
SOCI  1023 1P 3 Introduction to Sociology II McNeilly, R. INPR In-Person TR 3:45PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
SOCI  2523 9A 3 Introduction to Social Work Acadeum, I. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Offered by Booth UC through Acadeum
SOCI  3013 1S 3 Canadian Youth Culture Smith, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 Joint SEM YMIN 0670
SOCI  3213 1P 3 Marriage & the Family McNeilly, R. INPR In-Person W 6:45PM 9:35PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026
BSTH  3133 YN 3 Latter Prophets: Minor Chan, C. INPR In-Person MTWRF 9:00AM 4:00PM 1/5/2026 1/9/2026 BRE - Chinese Joint SEM OLDT CM19; In Mandarin
BSTH  3503 YR 3 Hebrews Ma, Y. F 8:15AM 11:05AM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 BRE - Chinese Joint SEM NEWT CM32; DS in Mandarin
CHRI  1013 YP 3 Christian Life & Discipleship Siu, C. INPR In-Person T 2:15PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 BRE - Chinese Joint SEM CHED CM11; In Mandarin
CHRI  3553 YP 3 Worship and Music in Chinese Church Wong, H. INPR In-Person R 2:15PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 BRE - Chinese Joint SEM PAST CM07; In Mandarin
GREE  2023 YB 3 Elementary New Testament Greek II Ma, Y. BLEN Blended W 2:15PM 5:05PM 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 BRE - Chinese Joint SEM NEWT CM11; In Mandarin
BIOL  1023 BS 3 Human Biology Bishay, J. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/30/2026 DCP/Modular
BIOL  3103 BA 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
BSTH  1023 BA 3 New Testament Scripture Reynolds, B. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
BSTH  2013 BS 3 Hermeneutics Power, B. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 2/19/2026 3/19/2026 DCP/Modular
BSTH  3143 BS 3 Psalms Power, B. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/30/2026 DCP/Modular
CHRI  1213 BS 3 Foundations/X'n Min & Prac Theology Scott, D. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 2/19/2026 3/19/2026 DCP/Modular Formerly "Ministry Today"
CHRI  3313 BS 3 Canadian Youth Culture Smith, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular Joint SEM YMIN 0670
CHRI  3943 BS 3 Directed Research Methods McNeilly, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/30/2026 DCP/Modular
ENGL  1023 BS 3 Introduction to Literature II Scott, T. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 2/19/2026 3/19/2026 DCP/Modular
HEAL  3103 BA 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
HIST  1013 BA 3 Hist/Western Civ in Global Persp I Faught, B. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
INDS  4753 BS 3 Christianity and Culture Scott, D. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular
MATH  3223 BA 3 Data Analysis Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
PHIL  1713 BS 3 Introduction to Philosophy Malcomson, N. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  1013 BS 3 Introduction to Psychology I Huff, S. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  2113 BS 3 Developmental Psychology I Schilke, M. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  3083 BS 3 Counselling Psychology Huff, S. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 2/19/2026 3/19/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  3103 BA 3 Brain and Behaviour Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  3213 BS 3 Abnormal Psychology Wagstaffe, L. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/30/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  3603 BS 3 Research Methods in Social Sciences McNeilly, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/30/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  4013 BA 3 History of Psychology Ross, N. ASYO Asynchronous Online 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
PSYC  4253 BB 3 Mindfulness Schilke, M. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 4/2/2026 4/23/2026 DCP/Modular 4 SYNO classes & 1 INPR retreat
PSYC  4253 BB 3 Mindfulness Schilke, M. OFFSI Off-site S 5/2/2026 5/2/2026 DCP/Modular 4 SYNO classes & 1 INPR retreat
SOCI  3013 BS 3 Canadian Youth Culture Smith, R. SYNO Synchronous Online R 6:00PM 10:00PM 1/8/2026 2/5/2026 DCP/Modular Joint SEM YMIN 0670
CHRI  3293 B1 3 Internship in Children Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
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Dept Num Sec Cr Title Instructor
Delivery

Code
Delivery Format Days Start Time End Time Start Date End Date Code Note

CHRI  3393 B1 3 Internship in Youth Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
CHRI  3493 B1 3 Internship in Pastoral Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
CHRI  3693 B1 3 Internship in Intercultural Studies MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 DCP/Modular
BUSI  3853  01 3 Internship Gentilucci, T. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
CHRI  3293  01 3 Internship in Children's Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
CHRI  3393  01 3 Internship in Youth Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
CHRI  3493  01 3 Internship in Pastoral Ministry MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
CHRI  3693  01 3 Internship in Intercultural Studies MacLeod, A. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
MUSC  3692  01 2 Internship in Music & Worship Arts Sum, D. 1/12/2026 4/13/2026 Internship
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